
Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS

Marching Band: 1-A

Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS

10/18/2025

Southern Tioga HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

16.880
87.0

83.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

17.140
87

85

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

17.740
90

88

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

16.950
88

83

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

16.940
86

84

1st

1st

1st

85.650
0.00

85.650
1st

34.020

51.630

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

18.470
93

92

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

16.290
86

79

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/4d551bf0-7ddc-4493-9a60-6627c280359c


Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS

Marching Band: 3-A

Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS

10/18/2025

Mifflin County HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

17.000
85.0

85.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

17.410
89

86

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

17.810
91

88

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

17.810
91

88

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

17.670
89

88

1st

1st

1st

87.700
0.00

87.700
1st

34.410

53.290

1st

1st

AUXA
REP
PERF

17.410
89

86

1st

1st

1st

PERCA
COMP
ACH

17.480
90

86

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/4d551bf0-7ddc-4493-9a60-6627c280359c

