Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS

Marching Band: 1-A Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS 10/18/2025

	Southern Tioga HS
VA COMP ACH	16.880 1st 87.0 1st 83.0 1st
GEVA REP PERE	17.140 ^{1st} 87 ^{1st} 85 ^{1st}
IAMA COMP ACH	17.740 1st 90 1st 88 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	16.950 1st 88 1st 83 1st
GEMA REP PERE	16.940 1st 86 1st 84 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	85.650 0.00 85.650 1st 34.020 1st 51.630 1st
AUXA REP PERE	18.470 ^{1st} 93 ^{1st} 92 ^{1st}
PERCA COMP ACH	16.290 1st 86 1st 79 1st

Back To Event

Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS

Marching Band: 3-A Region 4 Championships @ Blue Mountain HS 10/18/2025

10/18/2025		
	Mifflin County HS	
VA COMP ACH	17.000 ^{1st} _{85.0} ^{1st} _{85.0} ^{1st}	
GEVA REP PERE	17,410 1st 89 1st 86 1st	
IAMA COMP ACH	17.810 1st 91 1st 88 1st	
EAMA COMP ACH	17.810 1st 91 1st 88 1st	
GEMA REP PERE	17.670 1st 89 1st 88 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	87.700 0.00 87.700 1st 34.410 1st 53.290 1st	
AUXA REP PERE	17.410 1st 89 1st 86 1st	
PERCA COMP ACH	17.480 1st 90 1st 86 1st	

Back To Event